

DXB · Transit (Ahlan - Deluxe)

United Arab Emirates, Dubai, Dubai, terminal T1, T3

TARIFFS ID 3165

	1 adult	2 adults (for passenger)	3+ adults (for passenger)	Urgent tariff	Children
Transit (Ahlan - Deluxe)	91,00\$	80,00 \$	75,00 \$	141,00 \$	0 - 3 years - free of charge, 3 - 12 years - 66,00 \$

SERVICE DESCRIPTION

- meeting with a nameplate by a personal concierge at the arrival gate at the end of the teletrap;
- assistance with obtaining boarding passes (if necessary);
- assistance with baggage reloading (if necessary, a third-party organization handles the reloading, the approximate cost is \$ 85 for 3 units, paid by the passenger additionally);
- escort to the departure gate (including transport when changing terminals);

SERVICE DESCRIPTION

Cancellation of a confirmed application less than 48 hours before the service is rendered is a 100% penalty. Failure to appear is a 100% penalty.

LLC «VIP Group» 8 (495) 508-00-08 vipgroup.ru



Moscow, 3rd street of Yamsky field, house 2, building 13, room 13, room 5
INN 7714414634, KPP 771401001
19.09.2024